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Record

Record

Result Name

Result Name

5000m Lelaki
Team Vanue
Team Vanue

Date

Date

Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result
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DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

L304
L383
L333
L482
L384
L169
L408
L317
L481
L176
L262
L174
L162
L459
L515
L149
L237
L511
L518
L334
L503
L353
L505
L443
L135
L203
L446
L473
L138
L506
L508
L303
L296
L514
L516

VIMAL GOVENDARAJOO

DAREN JAMES

SHAWN ROSHAN SINGH

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ BIN MUHAMMAD ZU
GAUTHAM A/L VADIVELU

MOHD SHAHRIN BIN CHE ABDULLAH
DINESH VARMA SELVAM

KEAN KESHVIN SINGH

MUHAMAD ASYHRAF BIN MOHAMAD ZAl
MUHAMMAD ZUL FAHMI BIN MUHD ROS
RUVESHVARAN BALACHANDRAN
MUHAMMAD MUADZ BIN ABD HALIM
AMIRUDDIN BIN NASIR

SYHIR NAWAS KHAN BIN ZARAISH KH
MOHAMMAD IZUL AMIRUL MKMIM BIN
MUHAMMAD FAHRIN AIMAN BIN YUSMI
GOLIATH VALERON VASILI

MARATHANDA KANTHAN A/L SUMMUGAM
EHSAN AHMAD

SHREE RAM A/L RAMESH

SYAFIQ BIN MUHAMMAD IMRAN

VOON WEI XIANG

IDHAM KHALIL BIN AMIRNUDIN

FILLERY

AHMAD HAZIQ DANIAL AHMAD KAMAL
LEE WENG HONG

MUHAMMAD DANISH HAKIMI BIN NOOR
ADRIEL YONG JOON KIT

MUHAMMAD HAMIZAN JASNY
MUHAMMAD KHAIRUL ARIFFIN BIN MO
NIFAIL AZIM BIN ABD MUTALIB

KESAVAN RAMACHENDRAN

VIJIYA SANGGARAN A/L RAJENDRAN
MUHAMMAD HAZIM BIN MUHAMMAD RUS
MUHAMMAD QAYYUM B MUHAMMAD RUSH

PERTUBUHAN PEMBANGUNAN MODAL IN
MSN SELANGOR

PERAK

GARUDA-APPGM-SDG

MSN SELANGOR

TENTERA DARAT MALAYSIA
KESATUAN OLAHRAGA MALAYSIA (KOM
PERAK

GARUDA-APPGM-SDG

TENTERA DARAT MALAYSIA
PULAU PINANG

TENTERA DARAT MALAYSIA
TENTERA DARAT MALAYSIA
KEDAH

BEBAS

TERENGGANU

SARAWAK

BEBAS

ULTRUN

PERAK

BEBAS (PPANPK)

MUAR CHUNG HWA HIGH SCHOOL
BEBAS

KELAB OLAHRAGA BAGIRUN
UNIKL RCMP

SJK( C) SAM CHAI

KELAB OLAHRAGA BAGIRUN

HELP UNIVERSITY

UNIKL RCMP

BEBAS

BEBAS

PERTUBUHAN PEMBANGUNAN MODAL IN
PONS (SUKMA)

BEBAS

BEBAS

15:38.01
15:40.20
15:45.72
15:48.61
16:08.04
16:10.73
16:19.76
16:23.27
16:27.64
16:40.78
16:43.32
16:47.80
16:50.81
16:53.53
16:56.93
17:06.14
17:06.90
17:07.10
17:17.63
17:26.40
17:53.70
18:49.68
20:00.68
20:04.66
20:45.30
20:45.87
21:54.00
24:03.38
28:39.84
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS




